
YAVAPAI COLLEGE  

2026-27 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Fall Semester 2026: August 17 – December 16

Fall Semester Begins (16-Week and first 8-Week Sessions) Mon Aug 17 

Labor Day Holiday (no classes, offices closed) Mon Sept 7 

First 8-Week Semester Ends Fri Oct. 9 

Fall Break (no classes, offices closed) Mon-Fri Oct 12-16 

Second 8-Week Session Begins Mon Oct. 19 

Veterans Day (no classes, offices closed) Wed. Nov. 11 

Thanksgiving Holiday (no classes, offices closed W-F) Wed-Sun Nov 25-29 

Fall Semester Ends (16-Week and second 8-Week Sessions) Wed. Dec. 16 

WINTER BREAK (Offices closed): Sat, Dec. 19 – Sun, Jan. 3 

Spring Semester 2027: January 19 – May 14 

Martin Luther King Day Holiday (no classes, offices closed) Mon. Jan. 18 

Spring Semester Begins (16-Week and first 8-Week Sessions) Tues. Jan. 19 

First 8-Week Semester Ends Fri. March 12 

SPRING BREAK (no classes, offices closed) March 15-19 

Second 8-Week Session Begins Mon. March 22 

Spring Semester Ends (16-Week and second 8-Week Sessions) Fri. May 14 

Summer Semester 2027: June 7 – July 29 Monday-Thursday 

Memorial Day Holiday (offices closed) Mon. May 31 

Summer Semester Begins Mon. June 7 

Juneteenth Holiday (Observed) (no classes, offices closed) Thurs. June 17 

4th of July Holiday (Observed) (no classes, offices closed) Mon. July 5 

Summer Session Ends Thurs. July 29 


